At

Earpsboro 29

Turn

Onto

GoFer

0.0
0.3
0.4
0.6

2.1
3.1
3.5

9.2
10.9
11.2

13.1
14.5
145

15.9
17.9
18.2

19.9
25.6
26.0
27.0
28.5

28.6
28.7
29.1

Right

Right

Leftat T (no sign)
Straight across Buffalo
Rd

Left

Rightat T

Left at T

Straight across NC 231
Rightat T
Bear Right

Straight across NC 96
Left into Rest Stop
Right out of Rest Stop -
back the way you came
Straight across NC 96
Bear Left

Left

Straight across NC 231
Right
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Right

Straight across Buffalo
Rd

Right (no sign)

Left
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Flowers Parkway

Savannah Lane

Pineville Blvd.

(traffic) Pineville Blvd becomes
Jordan Narron Rd

Lynch Rd 1745

Smith Rd 1768

Thanksgiving Fire Rd /
Applewhite Rd 1720

(traffic)

Morphus Bridge Rd 2352
Earpsboro Chamblee Rd 2352 /
Earpsboro Rd 1723

(traffic) downtown Earpsboro
corner of NC 39 - Shop & Go
Earpsboro Rd 1723 / Earpsboro
Chamblee Rd 2352
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Applewhite Rd / Thanksgiving
Fire Rd 1720

(traffic)
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Lynch Rd 1745

Jordan Narron Rd 1735
(traffic) Jordan Narron Rd
becomes Pineville Blvd
Savannah Lane

Flowers Parkway

Pineville Club

0.4
0.1
0.2
1.5

1.0
0.4
5.7

1.7
0.3
1.9

1.4
0.0
1.4

2.0
0.3
1.7

5.7
0.4
1.0
1.5
0.1

0.1
0.4

Done!
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Done!




